Waitlist #

O 00 N O Ul b WN -

W W W WWWWwWwWNNNNNNNNNNRERRRRRPRRPRPR PR
N O U D WNPRPOWOWWOWNOUD WNEROWOOONOODUNAWNIERELO

DDOE Renewable energy Incentive Program (REIP) Waitlist for Fiscal Year 2011

Reservation #
11-0080
11-0081
11-0082
11-0083
11-0085
11-0086
11-0087
11-0088
11-0089
11-0090
11-0091
11-0092
11-0094
11-0095
11-0096
11-0097
11-0098
11-0099
11-0100
11-0101
11-0102
11-0103
11-0104
11-0105
11-0106
11-0107
11-0108
11-0109
11-0110
11-0111
11-0112
11-0113
11-0114
11-0115
11-0116
11-0117
11-0118

Updated 11/1/11

Last Name
Chandler
McClure
Heyer
Cook
Douglas
Castillo
Mattingly
Chapman
Newton-small
Ward
Hill
Wright
Lightfoot
Tschida
Scott
Abreau
Ray
Paparodis
Sparks
Bruno
Niemann
Schneider
Schneider
Wexler
Stopak
Low
Jones
Carl
Bernhard
Cooke
Mcphie
Tallant
Tallant
Boston
Douglass
Nolan
Ray

Phone

613
1358
7804
9638

3201
1480
1256
5811
951
5280
6498

774
5838
712

3556
5573
834
834
5859
9020
2802
87
4570
1357
6817

8773
8773
4081
9638
8876
4004

Page 1 of 11



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

11-0119
11-0120
11-0156
11-0122
11-0123
11-0124
11-0125
11-0126
11-0127
11-0128
11-0129
11-0130
11-0131
11-0132
11-0133
11-0134
11-0135
11-0136
11-0137
11-0138
11-0139
11-0140
11-0141
11-0142
11-0143
11-0144
11-0145
11-0146
11-0147
11-0148
11-0149
11-0150
11-0151
11-0152
11-0153
11-0154
11-0160
11-0161
11-0162
11-0163
11-0164
11-0165
11-0166

Kelton
Greene

Systems Inc.

Nugent
Brunner
Spencer
Sollee
Garner
Bowes
Mccabe
Cruz
Ordoobadi
Garrison
Bertholds
Hale
Mclnerney
Gross
Catlin
Petty
Donald
rodgres
Robertson
Scott

Michael-Bandele

Alexander
Young
Davis
Scott
Farley
Colvin
Saari
Roskes
Marrone
Kuperstein
Kuperstein
nienstadt
Williams
Mayers
Benn
Dreyfuss
Brosnahan
Warner
Myers

6031
9029
38x2
6609
500
716
5376
4163
1000
8395
3134
1246
3591
5988
5359
7703

1009
3537
7942
4337
810

3122
6842

2468

8507
8433
8222
1046

2528
2528
4385
5245
6332
6332
6332
6632
6632
6332
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

11-0167
11-0168
11-0169
11-0170
11-0171
11-0172
11-0173
11-0174
11-0175
11-0176
11-0177
11-0155
11-0178
11-0180
11-0181
11-0182
11-0183
11-0184
11-0185
11-0186
11-0187
11-0188
10-0189
11-0190
11-0191
11-0192
11-0193
11-0194
11-0195
11-0197
11-0198
11-0199
11-0200
11-0201
11-0202
11-0203
11-0204
11-0205
11-0206
11-0207
11-0208
11-0209
11-0210

Toufectis
Nowlin
Kawano
May
Shahan
Bordaudhu
Wolfel
Sarper
Donald
Young
Stopak
Okwesa
Harrison
Ward
Guerin
Antos
Hix
Butler
Fisher-Fox
Lawler
Shelton
Jacobs
Wright
Krupa
Cross
Frankel
Shelton
Jones
McKitterick
Bowen
Dubrowski
Messineo
Savageau
Clark
Ward
Mika
Grimes
Young
Church
Johnson
Lightfoot
Larocque
Quinn

6332
6332
6632
6332
6332
6632
6632
6632
6632
6632
6632
364
7005
250
2228
1843
1991

1991
9680
2050
8701
5205
6073
8838

4013
2616
2230
344
344

4195
19
9011

5533
1129
5009
1733
3428
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

11-0211
11-0212
11-0213
11-0214
11-0215
11-0216
11-0217
11-0218
11-0219
11-0220
11-0221
10-0222
11-0223
11-0224
11-0225
11-0226
10-0227
11-0228
11-0229
11-0230
11-0257
11-0231
11-0159
11-0232
11-0233
11-0234
11-0235
11-0236
11-0237
11-0238
11-0239
11-0240
11-0241
11-0242
11-0243
11-0244
11-0245
11-0246
11-0247
11-0248
11-0249
11-0250
11-0251

Merrill
Wise-Diggs
Martinez
Hopper
Petsonk
Melchior
Smith
Mattingly
Eaton
Pietrucha
Goldschmidt
Phelps
Redmond
May
Stewart
Hix
Abdellah
Ward
Maxwell
Diez
Systems Inc
Weidenfeld
Systems Inc
Grace
Catlin
Catlin
Catlin
Catlin
Gravely
Gravely
Barrette
Palmquist
Benner
Sontag
Dooley
Ramsden
Young
Dieck
Schoneboom
Israel

the City
Center

Ray

6065
5525
735
628

2686
3201
8971
2858
6372
4537
5256
5863

4195
1351
6684

1647

3238

1515
5662
949
3577
8671
5453
4159
2302

2564

4243
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

11-0311
11-0312
11-0313
11-0314
11-0315
11-0316
11-0317
11-0319
11-0321
11-0266
11-0267
11-0268
11-0269

11-0270
11-0285
11-0271
11-0272
11-0273
11-0274
11-0275
11-0288
11-0289
11-0290
11-0291
11-0292
11-0293
11-0294
11-0295
11-0296
11-0297
11-0298
11-0299
11-0300
11-0301
11-0302
11-0303
11-0322
11-0323
11-0324
11-0325
11-0326
11-0327

Swanson
Printz
Cochran
Brannelly
Fowler
Milano
Dell
Connolly
Johnson
Berry
Reynolds
Darling
Robinson-

Morgan
Bobley

Lilley
BARSI
Thomas
Chang

Coen
Doherty
Zeledon
Pile
Fulton
Wimbley
Ramos Kohn
Cole
Sanchez
Manivong
Lancaster
Reed
Solomon
Rohrbach
Krueger
Brittingham
Kavanaugh
Whall
McKeown
Juppenlatz
Reffett
Moody

7368
7368
6930
7141
6548
3548
2894
30
6635
8996
5727
7167
6463

8401
38x2
4554
7532
6255
4185
38x2
1300
1809
4861
2118
6211
8383

8533
5788
8058
4531
1646
8228
6170

7418
4064
7501
191
8119
4408
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209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

11-0328
11-0329
11-0330
11-0331
11-0332
11-0333
11-0304
11-0305
11-0306
11-0307
11-0308
11-0309
11-0310
11-0334
11-0335
11-0336
11-0337
11-0338
11-0339
11-0340
11-0341
11-0342
11-0343
11-0344
11-0345
11-0346
11-0347
11-0348
11-0349
11-0350
11-0351
11-0352
11-0353
11-0358
11-0356
11-0357
11-0359
11-0360
11-0361
11-0362
11-0363
11-0364
11-0365

Keil
Cortina
Loewen
Wilkinson
Pansegrouw
Lowery
Battle
Miller
Roth
Sutton
Nassar
Zinn
Johnson
Bobley
Lenkin
Jackson
Gipe
HARRELSON
Hadden
Nadler
Hatch
Haynes
Mantel
Holt
Griego
Otto
Hutchinson
Mcneil
Loewen
Travers
Richter
Horst
McGuire
Renaud
Boyle
George
Pinchotti
Abernethy
Zakim
Kavanagh
Scholz
Pachon
Herman

9075

654
9206
8545

99
9675
1059
2342
1738
2245
3174

225
8401
6384
2015
2415
1259
3268
3282

3299
2025
6686
296
3830
1844
594
6655

6969
6331
7359
5940
5824
7359
1651
7482
5599
8466
7555
5016
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252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

11-0366
11-0367
11-0368
11-0369
11-0370
11-0371
11-0372
11-0373
11-0374
11-0375
11-0376
11-0377
11-0378
11-0379
11-0380
11-0382
11-0383
11-0384
11-0385
11-0386
11-0387
11-0388
11-0389
11-0390
11-0391
11-0392
11-0393
11-0394
11-0395
11-0396
11-0397
11-0398
11-0399
11-0400
11-0401
11-0402
11-0403
11-0404
11-0405
11-0406
11-0407
11-0408
11-0409

Wofford
Montalto
Stites
Litwer
Adler
Draheim
Borghese
Fattizzi
LaPrade
Brennan
Grace
Phillips
Chestnut
Ziemian
Lightfoot
Johnson
Nienstadt
McElroy
Josephs
Stallard
Perry
Reddick
Reddick
Reddick
Magnuson
McCrocklin
Trent

Hsu
Cherkasky
Bergman
Bright
Donovan
Fisher
Paris
Poydras
DeGarmo
DeGarmo
DeGarmo
Lim

Belt
Witte
Scherr
Joseph

1516
6684
9165
4372
8841
5159
9890
9149
5418
5583
3238
6618
4970
8106
6498
5862
6632

2224
2093
7159
2611
2611
2611
4883
6642
3409
1696
1542
10
444
874
9355
7112
5444
5051
5051
5051

6809

8409
1251
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295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

11-0410
11-0411
11-0412
11-0413
11-0414
11-0415
11-0416
11-0417
11-0418
11-0419
11-0420
11-0421
11-0422
11-0423
11-0424
11-0425
11-0426
11-0427
11-0428
11-0429
11-0430
11-0431
11-0432
11-0433
11-0434
11-0435
11-0436
11-0437
11-0438
11-0439
11-0441
11-0442
11-0443
11-0444
11-0445
11-0446
11-0447
11-0448
12-0001
12-0002
12-0003
12-0004
12-0005

Higgins
Myers
Gidley
Katowitz
Miller
Badissy
Kresky Wolff
Johnson
Stack
Stango
Crist
Phillips
Fattizzi
Badissy
Weiss
Hairstyling
Pastow
Munia
Samuelson
Byers
Brown
Keeling
Svetlik
Hunt
Klepper
Curtis
Jansen
Serfass
Martin
Samuelson
Wescott
Schlesinger
Lazarus
Brune
Badhwar
Cofer
Aslanturk
Davies
Iscoe
Nolan
Nurkic-Kacapor
Katowitz
Pietsch

864
658

6929

741
3467
8183
5021
2824
6632

756

8184
1328
2250
1328
3738
1642
5161
9590
232
2041

1673
494
3902
5712
5199
1642
3584

4244
1836
8980
33
516
6533
5381
1075
6458
6892
7492
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338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

12-0006
12-0007
12-0008
12-0009
12-0010
12-0011
12-0012
12-0013
12-0014
12-0015
12-0016
12-0017
12-0018
12-0019
12-0020
12-0021
12-0022
12-0023
12-0024
12-0025
12-0026
12-0027
12-0028
12-0029
12-0030
12-0031
12-0032
12-0033
12-0034
12-0035
12-0036
12-0037
12-0038
12-0039
12-0040
12-0041
12-0042
12-0043
12-0044
12-0045
12-0046
12-0047
12-0048

Dobranski
Coen

Dell
Angha
Blair
Benesch
Christensen
Reffett
Beman
Washburn
Wilson
Raskin
Floro
Jordan
Kohrn
Rosenthal
Norton
Songah
Cheng
Breedlove
Wise
Bassow
Edam
Borbor
Allen
Kohler
Kirk

Gogol
Clemente-jones
Trinh
Holmer
Semple
Geadah
Punnett
Harrison
Garner
Breedlove
Clemons
Cochran
Malone
Woods
Richgels
Kanter

8971
1300
2894
5139
5022
1611
6420
8119
5642
1134
1310
742
960
6732
268
5199
6953
225
2226
53
1513
1964
1913
3659
8475
1949
6490
5581
6129
9529
4152
934
8830
7389
7005
4163
53
1176
6897
3513
2074
9672
2872
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381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423

12-0049
12-0050
12-0051
12-0052
12-0053
12-0054
12-0055
12-0056
12-0057
12-0058
12-0059
12-0060
12-0061
12-0062
12-0063
12-0064
12-0065
12-0066
12-0067
12-0068
12-0069
12-0070
12-0071
12-0072
12-0073
12-0074
12-0075
12-0076
12-0077
12-0078
12-0079
12-0080
12-0081
12-0082
12-0083
12-0084
12-0085
12-0086
12-0087
12-0088
12-0089
12-0090
12-0091

Landis
Lindenfeld
Andrews
Zarconi
Buscaino
Yoder
Louchheim
Francis
Klugman
Wintering
Dalichow
Diefenbach
Zahn
Sebuabey
Byler
Elliott
Moskawitz
Zarr
Hagwood
Edwards
Fitch
Svensson
Ryan
Fakinlede
Coffer
McKay
Britton
Haggins
Gallagher
Wheat
Newman
Newman
Edgerton
Lipstein
Greenfield
O'Donovan
Nash
Viorst
Meade
Hamilton
Cekan
KAREEM
Caldwell

6664
6664
647
6664
4010
3654
1491
6989
4727
6699
1648
6396
xt12
6342
9729
4072
2553
5199
6688
7007
2808
247
5940

6664
3599
2033
5336
290
4427
8820
1828
8245
6197
2381
3781
1084
8676
5483
6595
7664
6877
1080
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424 12-0092 Castone 1926
425 12-0093 Kelly 49
426 12-0094 Stettler 7113
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